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Name
of

Company.

Date
ofRegistration.

Number
Nu s
Cres°
f

Nominal

of
Snares.

Capital.
Subscribed Capital.

Value
of
Scrip

Amovmt
of
c
ital

tooimt

ShSeTolders.
-tually
P
aid

P up.

Number
j

of
fj

rares ;Arrears
of
Calls.

feited.

Amount
of

Dividends
paid.

ELSON
DISTRICT
(i

tcluding
West

Coast) —continued.

I

!

I

£

s.
d.
:

£

s.
d.

24,034
0

0

18,000
0

0

8,000
0

0

1,000
0

0

250
0

0

24,000
0

0

12,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

1,721
4

1

7,433
6

8

501
16
10

6,613
8

9

£
s.
d.

£

s.
d.

19
19
5

37
16
2

522
10
0

£

s.
d.

2,110
13
4

:

South
Pacific

Extended
Kumara

Long
Tunnel..MahakipawaBcaconsfield

26
Oct.,

1882
16

May,
1882

25
Oct.,

1889
1
Oct.,

1887
36,000 16,0001,00024,000
24,034
;

36,000
8,000
;

16,000
1,000
1,000

24,000
24,000

11,966 '"92 5,060

Totals
..

1,050,698
1,025,477

794,950
715,000
16
6

I

134,693
5

0

I

226,224
1

3

58,566
J

5,570
7

6

301,910
1

6

90,000 1,000190 14,00059,130 12,000 15,00023,105 16,00030,000 12,050 108,05126,124 340 12,000 10,000 12,0007,500 50,000 3,000 120

OTA(
O

DISTRICT.
60,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

1,500
0

0

1,373
6

3

10
0

1
10
0

10
0

I

i

Bluespur
and
Gabriel's
Gully

Consolidated

Phcenix
Water-race Longwood

Sluicing
Eees
Valley
Quartz

Roxburgh
Amalgamated
Sluicing

Prospectors' Jutland
Flat

Rescue TipperaryEureka,
Nenthorn Amalgamated

Waipori
Deep-lead

Cromwell Commissioner's
Plat

Pioneer
Extended

Water-race
Premier Rise

and
Shine

United
HerculesBarewood Island

Block
Mount
Ida
Waterworks
and
Hydraulic..Undaunted

1
Feb.,

1888
12

Oct.,
1867

15
Oct.,

1888
30
Aug.,

1890
2
Mar.,

1889
13
July,
1889

2
July,
1890

12
July,
1888

8
Mar.,

1883
20
July,
1889

20
Dec,

1889
14

Nov.,
1889

25
Oct.,

1889
13

Oct.,
1888
4

Aug.,
1880

22
July,
1890

13
Aug.,

1888
4
Dec,

1890
130,0001,000200 14,00060,000 12,000 15,00024,000 16,00030,000 12,500 110,00030,000400 12,000 10,000 12,00012,00060,000 8,000 120

130,0001,5002,000 14,00030,000 12,000 15,0006,000 16,000 15,000 12,500 110,000 15,0002,000 6,000 3,000 12,000 12,00060,000 8,0009,600
90,000
0

0

1,500
0

0

1,906
0

0

14,000
0

0

29,130
0

0

12,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

5,776
5

0

16,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

12,050
0

0

108,051
0

0

13,062
0

0

1,700
0

0

6,000
0

0

3,000
0

0

12,000
0

0

7,500
0

0

50,000
0

0

3,000
0

0

9,600
0

0

120
0

0

719
0

3

15,000
0

0

3,750
0

0

1,800
0

0

4,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

6,150
0

0

97,218
18
0

5,000
0

0

75
0

0

9,186
14
6

1,676
5

0

1,000
0

0

1,351
13
7

2,124
2

0

1,892
10
0

4,258
14
6

4,050
15
9

7,533
15
0

1,625
0

0

3,000
0

0

.. ..

..
-

1,008
15
6

123
15
0

217
16
0

1,393
!

191
10
0

357
10
0

97
10
6

i ..;70
15
3

528
5

0

5,419
14
0

13,500
0

0

.. ..!
1,800
0

0

1,500
0

0

6,500
0

0

7,500
0

0

35,000
0

0

3,850
0

0

..i 4,800
0

0

15,000
0

0

1,643
15
0

..!

7
Oct.,"

1889
Mar.,

1878

6

5

0

Totals
..

569,220
501,610
491,600

426,275
5

0

I

254,332
18
3

91,066
11
7

1,393
!

2,602
2

3

25,519
14
0

Maori
Point Six-mile

Beach
•

WaipapaBarrytownMiller's
Creek Alexander WakatipuUpper

Waipori..Irankton
Beach

Otoia Sandhills

19
June,
1890

22
Oct.,

1889
23
Dec,

1890
7
Nov.,

1888
11
June,
1890

15
Oct.,

1890
4

Sept.,
1889

3

Sept.,
1889

19
Oct.,

1889
17
Jan.,
1890

2

Aug.,
1889

18,000 12,0005,000 12,000 10,00024,00025,000 24,00025,000 10,50020,000
17,900 10,0003,529 11,500 10,00024,000 25,000 24,00023,425 9,005 20,000

dredg: 9,000 12,0002,5006,000 10,0009,000 12,500 12,00012,500 10,500 10,000
NG
COMPANIEi 8,950

0

0

10,000
0

0

1,764
10
0

5,750
0

0

10,000
0

0

9,000
0

0

12,500
0

0

12,000
0

0

11,712
10
0

9,005
0

0

10,000
0

0

4,000
0

0

2,250
0

0

4,000
0

0

3,750
0

0

4,687
10
0

5,000
0

0

4,687
10
0

4,350
0

0

4,000
0

0

985
0

0

5,261
12
6

210
19
0

423
19
2

2,102
10
0

86
5

0

4,016
10
0

4,600
0

0

3,253
7

0

1,126
5

0

5,513
19
3

0

2

0

0
15
0

0

2

0

0

0

8

5

0

0

887
10
0

263
15
0

671
0

0

650
0

0

100

570
8

0

316
0

0

406
0

9

600'
0

O
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